Built for Speed.
All Techniks products are backed by our 100% satisfaction guarantee!
“One Twist” Indicator Arms
with magnetic base
EZ-Lift Magnets – sPINner Small Parts Deburring
sPINner Small Parts Deburring
 • Fast deburring service
 • sPINner machine sales

254 Call (800) 597-3921 or (317) 803-8000 for a fast friendly quote.  •  Fax: (317) 803-8001
EZ-Lift Capacities – Plate & Round Steel
EZ-Lift Magnets Ordering Information
Part No. Plate Round A B C D E F G H Weight
ELM-100 220 lbs. 99 lbs. 4.2" 3.3" 4.7" 4.9" 2.4" 2.8" 1.6" 1.2" 5.5 lbs.
ELM-300 660 lbs. 300 lbs. 7.1" 6.1" 6.1" 7.3" 3.6" 3.7" 2.0" 1.6" 18.9 lbs.
ELM-600 1,320 lbs. 600 lbs. 10.0" 8.8" 8.3" 10.2" 4.5" 4.7" 3.0" 2.0" 46 lbs.
ELM-1000 2,200 lbs. 990 lbs. 11.0" 9.6" 11.3" 14.6" 6.5" 6.7" 3.8" 3.4" 101 lbs.
ELM-2000 4,400 lbs. 1,980 lbs. 16.6" 15.0" 13.7" 20.2" 8.5" 8.5" 4.1" 4.8" 259 lbs.
ELM-3000 6,600 lbs. 2,970 lbs. 22.3" 20.9" 15.7" 30.3" 8.5" 8.7" 5.8" 3.2" 399 lbs.
EZ-Lift Spreader Bars
 • Better for unbalanced loads
 • Use with multiple magnetic
lifters
 • Lifter span adjustable
Control large or irregular loads during
transport. Increase lifting power by
adding more magnets. Includes bar,
1 upper and 2 lower S.P.A. shackles.
Order magnets separately.
Part No. Capacity A B C D E F Weight
ELM-SB250 250 lbs. 36" 18" 12" 5.1" 1.25" .85" 20 lbs.
ELM-SB500 500 lbs. 46" 22" 16" 5.7" 1.35" 1.34" 25 lbs.
ELM-SB1000 1,000 lbs. 72" 36" 24" 6.9" 1.35" 1.34" 65 lbs.
ELM-SB2000 2,000 lbs. 72" 36" 24" 7.3" 2.02" 1.35" 115 lbs.
ELM-SB4000 4,000 lbs. 77" 41" 24" 10.5" 2.43" 1.63" 195 lbs.
ELM-SB8000 8,000 lbs. 96" 48" 24" 12.3" 2.94" 1.78" 300 lbs.
ELM-SB10000 10,000 lbs. 116" 56" 24" 14.7" 3.5" 1.65" 600 lbs.
ELM-SB13500 13,500 lbs. 140" 68" 36" 17.1" 4.0" 2.02" 880 lbs.
Plate Size L x W x H (min/max)
Part No. Size L x W x H Capacity Weight L W H
ELM-300V 37.5" x 8.5" x 10" 660 lbs. 57 lbs. 8"/60" 11.8"/31.5" 0.25"/5.9"
ELM-600V 46" x 11" x 10" 1,320 lbs. 86 lbs. 12"/72" 11.8"/39.4" 0.31"/9.8"
ELM-1000V 48" x 14" x 12" 2,200 lbs. 128 lbs. 12.5"/79" 11.8"/39.4" 0.39"/11.8"
EZ-Lift Vertical Lifters
 • Fast loading for vertical transport
 • One person can load and unload
 • No dangerous straps & slings Used for vertical transport of plate stock.